NTHRY S provides Gene Prediction Inplant Training for interested candidates at its Hyderabad
facility, Telangana. Please refer below for more details including Fee strctures, Eligibility,
Protocols and Modules etc.,. Please do call / message / whatsapp for more details on 9014935156

[India- +91]

Eligibility: BSc/BTech/ MSc/ MTech/ MPhil / PhD in any Life Sciences studying or
completed students

Gene Prediction Inplant Training

Protocols/ Techniques Covered

Protocols list under modification. Please whatsapp / message to 9014935156 to get

protocol details

Gene Prediction Inplant Training

Fee detailsin Rs per student

Fee

5 Days

10 Days

20 days

1 Month

45 Days

Individual | 79000

83600

109200

137900

165900

Group 2 - 4| 74500

74500

103300

131100

157700

Group 5- 773600

73600

102100

129800

156000

Group 8- 10 | 72700

72700

101000

128400

154400
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