

Gene Prediction Inplant Training

NTHRYS provides Gene Prediction Inplant Training for interested candidates at its Hyderabad facility, Telangana. Please refer below for more details including Fee strctures, Eligibility, Protocols and Modules etc.,. Please do call / message / whatsapp for more details on 9014935156 [India - +91]

Eligibility: BSc / BTech / MSc / MTech / MPhil / PhD in any Life Sciences studying or completed students

Protocols / Techniques Covered

Protocols list under modification. Please what sapp / message to 9014935156 to get protocol details

Gene Prediction Inplant Training

Fee details in Rs per student					
Fee	5 Days	10 Days	20 days	1 Month	45 Days
Individual	79000	83600	109200	137900	165900
Group 2 - 4	74500	74500	103300	131100	157700
Group 5 - 7	73600	73600	102100	129800	156000
Group 8 - 10	72700	72700	101000	128400	154400